DATE

Tuesday, Sept. 26"
Wednesday, Sept. 27"
Wednesday, Sept. 27"
Thursday, Sept. 28"
Friday, Sept. 29"
Tuesday, Oct. 3™
Tuesday, Oct. 3™

Wednesday, Oct. 4™

Wednesday, Oct. 4"
Wednesday, Oct. 4"
Thursday, Oct. 5™
Thursday, Oct. 5™
Thursday, Oct. 5"
Wednesday, Oct. 11"
Wednesday, Oct. 11"
Thursday, Oct. 12
Tuesday, Oct. 17%"

Wednesday, Oct. 18™"

TIME

1lpm-2pm

10 am - 11 am

1pm-2pm

10 am - 11 am

10 am - 11 am

10am -11am

1pm-2pm

10 am -11 am

10am -11am

Noon -1 pm

10am -11am

1pm-2pm

1pm-2pm

10am -11 am

1pm-2pm

10 am -11 am

2pm-3pm

11am-1pm

Sangamon County Department of Public Health
Public Flu Immunization Clinics 2023

LOCATION

Chatham Police Department
117 E. Mulberry St., Chatham

Pleasant Plains Town Hall
200 W. 4™ St., Pleasant Plains

Sangamon Co. Fairgrounds
316 W. Birch, New Berlin

Divernon Senior Center
44 E. Dodds St., Divernon

Village of Grandview
1620 Milton Ave., Springfield

St. Jude’s Parish Center
633 S. Walnut, Rochester

Knights of Columbus Hall
335 S. 4" St., Riverton

City of Athens
210 Dottie Bednarko Dr., Athens

Unity of Springfield
417 E. Cordelia, Springfield

Petersburg City Hall
122 S. 6! St., Petersburg

Buffalo Community Center
600 S. Main St., Buffalo

Illiopolis Township Hall
420 Anne St., Illiopolis

Williamsville Community Center
141 W. Main St., Williamsville

Auburn Community Center
116 N. 5™ St., Auburn

Pawnee Fire Dept.
711 N. 8" St., Pawnee

Villa West
100 Stardust Dr., Sherman

Village of Jerome
2901 Leonard St., Springfield

Senior Services
701 W. Mason St., Springfield
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